place

1D - 1st
1D-2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
2D - 1st
2D -2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
3D - 1st
3D-2nd
3D -3rd
3D - 4th
3D -5th
3D - 6th
3D -7th
3D - 8th
3D -9th
3D -10th
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 3rd
4D - 5th
4D - 6th
4D - 7th
4D - 8th
4D - 9th
4D - 10th

12/21/24 Turn N Burn Results

rider_name

Pee Wee AM

Mia McBeth-Clark
Blakely Harwell
Tinley Tanler
Quinn Benton
Hazel Johnson

4D AM $250 added
Dominique Hart
Kimberly Olson
Colleen Kingsbury
Angie Finley
Irelyn Harrin
Adrianne Wagner
Lexie Goss

Josie Lauman
Tayler Jo Sherman
Claire Bender
Gabriella Flegal
Willow True

Kayla Vincent
Josie Lauman
Sabrina Frolov
Ava Finley
Colleen Kingsbury
Tee Mott

Myla Hood

Bobbi Aldrich
Bobbi Aldrich
Sabrina Cooper
Jaymie Leach
Shellie Gray
Kaylee Hofman
Tayler Jo Sherman
Teagan Brewer
Danika Kuck
Shandie Johnson
Shellie Gray
Teagan Brewer

horse score

Cal Bar Penelope

SW SPORTY SPICE
Haily

French Streke N Olena
Poppy

Dash Ta Cowboy

Ima Special Kindacat
Cinco de Cash

RCA Honor Faye

FLF Perky Pocket

Flit N For Perks

Dats Blazin

Nics Shiny Red Ride
NATIVE TA FAME
Asan Power Independent
Bar C Pistol

GOTTA BE BIANKUS
Arial fleet

Miss sure shot

RCA PRETTY LATEFROST
Jojo

Judges Fancy Pants
Docs Rojo Olena

Ice Cold Diva

A KeyStone Fire RB
Sixes Frosted Aspen
Joe Smudge

CSE Prada

Ima Fire Ninja

TH Party Hard

CP Victor

Got Caught Streakin
A Pistol Packn Momma
FC FRENCH PLAYBOY
Duelin Wooly Bully
Storm Chasin Judge

17.275
18.649
44.791
745.717
750.503

15.263
15.398
15.574
15.608

15.68
15.705
15.846
15.852
16.022
16.064
16.132
16.273
16.281
16.399
16.484
16.535
16.586
16.638

16.66
16.663
16.719
16.823
16.892
16.959
16.959
17.019
17.052
17.053
17.159
17.177
17.216

purse

$32.00
$21.00

$250.00
$189.00
$135.00
$101.00

$225.00
$170.00
$122.00

$91.00

$192.00
$145.00
$104.00

$78.00

$167.00
$126.00
$79.00
$79.00



4D - 11th
4D - 12th
4D - 13th
4D - 14th
4D - 15th
4D - 16th
4D - 17th
4D - 18th
4D - 19th
4D - 20th
4D - 21st
4D - 22nd
4D - 23rd
4D - 24th
4D - 25th

1D - 1st
1D -2nd
4D - 1st

1D - 1st
1D -2nd
1D - 3rd

1D - 1st
1D-2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th

1D - 1st

Tonya Bender
Dominique Hart
Taylor Bullock
Tee Mott

Ruby Snider
Shelby Lovejoy
Joy Mathews
Kim MacKenzie
Amelia Harris
Areilla Adams
Emma Brandau
Jordan Dove
Alissa Foreman
Annalee Watte
Ryder Johns
Jordan Dove
Karma Johns

Colleen Kingsbury

Claire Bender
Nicolle Johnson
Hannah Mendoza

Youth AM
Irelyn Harrin
Gabriella Flegal
Emma Brandau

OBRA Open AM
Lexie Goss
Josie Lauman
Josie Lauman

OBRA 200 Novice AM

Karma Johns
Bella Brittain
Ruth Broadhurst
Annalee Watte

4D PM
Dominique Hart

Sugar Red

Awesome You

Bella's Best Advice

My Tee Tuf Jaguar

DP Mover

French Streke Ta Fame
WYOMING SPRING FLING
DL Sweet Lady Bar
Blazin Dat Cash

Janes Classy Filly

LMP Fancy Julie

DH WON TA BE SPECIAL
Fablonde

Jane&€™s Classy Filly
Jojosmojo

Lookin for fly chics
Cominin hot

PC Judge BeRare

FX Fire Up Chex

Britt

Flit Bar Badger

FLF Perky Pocket
Bar C Pistol
LMP Fancy Julie

Dats Blazin
Nics Shiny Red Ride
Miss sure shot

SS Roys Ropn Cactus
Hollywood ozzell

Rosies Queen 4€cRosied€ld

Hancocks Blue Derby

Dash Ta Cowboy

17.225
17.285
17.376
17.44
17.516
17.625
17.761
17.877
17.972
18.003
18.373
18.49
18.575
19.469
25.966
99.990 No Time
915.506 No Time
915.792 No Time
916.043 No Time
916.051 No Time
920.322 No Time

15.68
16.132
18.373

15.846
15.852
16.399

19.033

20.1
20.546
36.027

15.263

$38.00

$25.00

$60.00

$48.00
$32.00

$157.00



1D-2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
2D - 1st
2D -2nd
2D - 3rd
3D - 1st
3D -2nd
3D -3rd
3D -4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th
3D -7th
3D - 8th
3D -9th
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 2nd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th
4D - 7th
4D - 8th
4D - 9th
4D - 10th
4D - 11th
4D - 12th
4D - 13th

1D - 1st
1D -2nd
1D - 3rd

Kimberly Olson
Colleen Kingsbury
Angie Finley
Adrianne Wagner
Lexie Goss

Josie Lauman
Claire Bender
Willow True
Kayla Vincent
Josie Lauman
Sabrina Frolov
Ava Finley
Colleen Kingsbury
Tee Mott

Bobbi Aldrich
Bobbi Aldrich
Sabrina Cooper
Kaylee Hofman
Shellie Gray
Teagan Brewer
Shandie Johnson
Shellie Gray
Tonya Bender
Taylor Bullock
Tee Mott

Shelby Lovejoy
Joy Mathews

Kim MacKenzie
Emma Brandau
Colleen Kingsbury
Claire Bender
Nicolle Johnson
Hannah Mendoza

OBRA Open PM
Lexie Goss
Josie Lauman
Josie Lauman

Ima Special Kindacat
Cinco de Cash

RCA Honor Faye

Flit N For Perks

Dats Blazin

Nics Shiny Red Ride
Asan Power Independent
GOTTA BE BIANKUS
Arial fleet

Miss sure shot

RCA PRETTY LATEFROST
Jojo

Judges Fancy Pants
Docs Rojo Olena

A KeyStone Fire RB
Sixes Frosted Aspen
Joe Smudge

TH Party Hard

Ima Fire Ninja

Got Caught Streakin
FC FRENCH PLAYBOY
Duelin Wooly Bully
Sugar Red

Bella's Best Advice

My Tee Tuf Jaguar
French Streke Ta Fame
WYOMING SPRING FLING
DL Sweet Lady Bar
LMP Fancy Julie

PC Judge BeRare

FX Fire Up Chex

Britt

Flit Bar Badger

Dats Blazin
Nics Shiny Red Ride
Miss sure shot

15.398

15.574

15.608

15.705

15.846

15.852

16.064

16.273

16.281

16.399

16.484

16.535

16.586

16.638

16.663

16.719

16.823

16.959

16.959

17.052

17.159

17.177

17.225

17.376

17.44

17.625

17.761

17.877

18.373
915.792 No Time
916.043 No Time
916.051 No Time
920.322 No Time

15.846
15.852
16.399

$138.00
$98.00

$141.00
$124.00
$88.00
$120.00
$105.00
$75.00

$105.00
$79.00
$79.00

$60.00



