12/21/24 Turn N Burn Results

place	rider_name	horse	score	р	urse
	Pee Wee AM				
1D - 1st	Mia McBeth-Clark	Cal Bar Penelope		17.275	\$32.00
1D - 2nd	Blakely Harwell	SW SPORTY SPICE		18.649	\$21.00
1D - 3rd	Tinley Tanler	Haily		44.791	
1D - 4th	Quinn Benton	French Streke N Olena		745.717	
1D - 5th	Hazel Johnson	Рорру		750.503	
	4D AM \$250 added				
1D - 1st	Dominique Hart	Dash Ta Cowboy		15.263	\$250.00
1D - 2nd	Kimberly Olson	Ima Special Kindacat		15.398	\$189.00
1D - 3rd	Colleen Kingsbury	Cinco de Cash		15.574	\$135.00
1D - 4th	Angie Finley	RCA Honor Faye		15.608	\$101.00
1D - 5th	Irelyn Harrin	FLF Perky Pocket		15.68	·
1D - 6th	Adrianne Wagner	Flit N For Perks		15.705	
2D - 1st	Lexie Goss	Dats Blazin		15.846	\$225.00
2D - 2nd	Josie Lauman	Nics Shiny Red Ride		15.852	\$170.00
2D - 3rd	Tayler Jo Sherman	NATIVE TA FAME		16.022	\$122.00
2D - 4th	Claire Bender	Asan Power Independent		16.064	\$91.00
2D - 5th	Gabriella Flegal	Bar C Pistol		16.132	
3D - 1st	Willow True	GOTTA BE BIANKUS		16.273	\$192.00
3D - 2nd	Kayla Vincent	Arial fleet		16.281	\$145.00
3D - 3rd	Josie Lauman	Miss sure shot		16.399	\$104.00
3D - 4th	Sabrina Frolov	RCA PRETTY LATEFROST		16.484	\$78.00
3D - 5th	Ava Finley	Jojo		16.535	
3D - 6th	Colleen Kingsbury	Judges Fancy Pants		16.586	
3D - 7th	Tee Mott	Docs Rojo Olena		16.638	
3D - 8th	Myla Hood	Ice Cold Diva		16.66	
3D - 9th	Bobbi Aldrich	A KeyStone Fire RB		16.663	
3D - 10th	Bobbi Aldrich	Sixes Frosted Aspen		16.719	
4D - 1st	Sabrina Cooper	Joe Smudge		16.823	\$167.00
4D - 2nd	Jaymie Leach	CSE Prada		16.892	\$126.00
4D - 3rd	Shellie Gray	Ima Fire Ninja		16.959	\$79.00
4D - 3rd	Kaylee Hofman	TH Party Hard		16.959	\$79.00
4D - 5th	Tayler Jo Sherman	CP Victor		17.019	
4D - 6th	Teagan Brewer	Got Caught Streakin		17.052	
4D - 7th	Danika Kuck	A Pistol Packn Momma		17.053	
4D - 8th	Shandie Johnson	FC FRENCH PLAYBOY		17.159	
4D - 9th	Shellie Gray	Duelin Wooly Bully		17.177	
4D - 10th	Teagan Brewer	Storm Chasin Judge		17.216	

4D - 11th	Tonya Bender	Sugar Red	17.225	
4D - 12th	Dominique Hart	Awesome You	17.285	
4D - 13th	Taylor Bullock	Bella's Best Advice	17.376	
4D - 14th	Tee Mott	My Tee Tuf Jaguar	17.44	
4D - 15th	Ruby Snider	DP Mover	17.516	
4D - 16th	Shelby Lovejoy	French Streke Ta Fame	17.625	
4D - 17th	Joy Mathews	WYOMING SPRING FLING	17.761	
4D - 18th	Kim MacKenzie	DL Sweet Lady Bar	17.877	
4D - 19th	Amelia Harris	Blazin Dat Cash	17.972	
4D - 20th	Areilla Adams	Janes Classy Filly	18.003	
4D - 21st	Emma Brandau	LMP Fancy Julie	18.373	
4D - 22nd	Jordan Dove	DH WON TA BE SPECIAL	18.49	
4D - 23rd	Alissa Foreman	Fablonde	18.575	
4D - 24th	Annalee Watte	Jane's Classy Filly	19.469	
4D - 25th	Ryder Johns	Jojosmojo	25.966	
	Jordan Dove	Lookin for fly chics	99.990 No Time	
	Karma Johns	Comin in hot	915.506 No Time	
	Colleen Kingsbury	PC Judge BeRare	915.792 No Time	
	Claire Bender	FX Fire Up Chex	916.043 No Time	
	Nicolle Johnson	Britt	916.051 No Time	
	Hannah Mendoza	Flit Bar Badger	920.322 No Time	
	Youth AM			
1D - 1st	Irelyn Harrin	FLF Perky Pocket	15.68	\$38.00
1D - 2nd	Gabriella Flegal	Bar C Pistol	16.132	
4D - 1st	Emma Brandau	LMP Fancy Julie	18.373	\$25.00
	OBRA Open AM			
1D - 1st	Lexie Goss	Dats Blazin	15.846	\$60.00
1D - 2nd	Josie Lauman	Nics Shiny Red Ride	15.852	
1D - 3rd	Josie Lauman	Miss sure shot	16.399	
	OBRA 200 Novice AM			
1D - 1st	Karma Johns	SS Roys Ropn Cactus	19.033	\$48.00
1D - 2nd	Bella Brittain	Hollywood ozzell	20.1	\$32.00
1D - 3rd	Ruth Broadhurst	Rosies Queen "Rosieâ€2		
1D - 4th	Annalee Watte	Hancocks Blue Derby	36.027	
	4D PM			
1D - 1st	Dominique Hart	Dash Ta Cowboy	15.263	\$157.00

1D - 2nd	Kimberly Olson	Ima Special Kindacat	15.398	\$138.00
1D - 3rd	Colleen Kingsbury	Cinco de Cash	15.574	\$98.00
1D - 4th	Angie Finley	RCA Honor Faye	15.608	
1D - 5th	Adrianne Wagner	Flit N For Perks	15.705	
2D - 1st	Lexie Goss	Dats Blazin	15.846	\$141.00
2D - 2nd	Josie Lauman	Nics Shiny Red Ride	15.852	\$124.00
2D - 3rd	Claire Bender	Asan Power Independent	16.064	\$88.00
3D - 1st	Willow True	GOTTA BE BIANKUS	16.273	\$120.00
3D - 2nd	Kayla Vincent	Arial fleet	16.281	\$105.00
3D - 3rd	Josie Lauman	Miss sure shot	16.399	\$75.00
3D - 4th	Sabrina Frolov	RCA PRETTY LATEFROST	16.484	
3D - 5th	Ava Finley	Jojo	16.535	
3D - 6th	Colleen Kingsbury	Judges Fancy Pants	16.586	
3D - 7th	Tee Mott	Docs Rojo Olena	16.638	
3D - 8th	Bobbi Aldrich	A KeyStone Fire RB	16.663	
3D - 9th	Bobbi Aldrich	Sixes Frosted Aspen	16.719	
4D - 1st	Sabrina Cooper	Joe Smudge	16.823	\$105.00
4D - 2nd	Kaylee Hofman	TH Party Hard	16.959	\$79.00
4D - 2nd	Shellie Gray	Ima Fire Ninja	16.959	\$79.00
4D - 4th	Teagan Brewer	Got Caught Streakin	17.052	
4D - 5th	Shandie Johnson	FC FRENCH PLAYBOY	17.159	
4D - 6th	Shellie Gray	Duelin Wooly Bully	17.177	
4D - 7th	Tonya Bender	Sugar Red	17.225	
4D - 8th	Taylor Bullock	Bella's Best Advice	17.376	
4D - 9th	Tee Mott	My Tee Tuf Jaguar	17.44	
4D - 10th	Shelby Lovejoy	French Streke Ta Fame	17.625	
4D - 11th	Joy Mathews	WYOMING SPRING FLING	17.761	
4D - 12th	Kim MacKenzie	DL Sweet Lady Bar	17.877	
4D - 13th	Emma Brandau	LMP Fancy Julie	18.373	
	Colleen Kingsbury	PC Judge BeRare	915.792 No Time	
	Claire Bender	FX Fire Up Chex	916.043 No Time	
	Nicolle Johnson	Britt	916.051 No Time	
	Hannah Mendoza	Flit Bar Badger	920.322 No Time	
	OBRA Open PM			
1D - 1st	Lexie Goss	Dats Blazin	15.846	\$60.00
1D - 2nd	Josie Lauman	Nics Shiny Red Ride	15.852	
1D - 3rd	Josie Lauman	Miss sure shot	16.399	